
201
597 sf

V201
35 sf

AREA QTY
780 - Unit Storage 597 1

N22 - Interior Stairs/ Interior
Ramp 35 1

       TOTAL: 632 2
       Floor Gross: 687

ROOM TYPE

ROOM TYPECampus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management
1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849
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